
Two Inlets Lake Area Association Members – 8/31/07 

 

Ake or Ann Larsson,31667 Two Inlets DR,Park Rapids,56470,MN,218 732 5472, 

Alan or Virginia Guptil,kevmar@somtel.net,56699 310th ST,Park Rapids,56470,MN,218 732 0433, 

Arden or Shirley Klitzke,31377 Two Inlets DR,Park Rapids,56470,MN,218 732 3808, 

Barbara or Craig Smith-Gordon,blsmd@comcast.net,31348 Two Inlets DR,Park Rapids,56470,MN,218 732 8074(mom), 

Barry or Judy Bray,barrybray@prodigy.net,2848 SW MaCvicar,Topeka,66611,KA,218 732 3746, 

Bill or Lorna McReaken,32131 Two Inlets DR,Park Rapids,56470,MN,218 732 1767, 

Bill or Peggy Affeldt 

Bill or Zona Kees,wrkees@msn.com,31318 Two Inlets DR,Park Rapids,MN 56470,218 732 8662, 

Bob or Patsy Stevens,thebobstevens@msn.com,31490 CoHwy 50,Park Rapids,56470,MN,218 732 0426, 

Bob or Ruth Tschida,Tschida@gmail.com,31855 Two Inlets DR,Park Rapids,56470,MN,651 644 8316, 

Brian or Arlene Webb,bwebb@appliedproducts.com,31364 Two Inlets DR,Park Rapids,56470,MN,218 732 3795, 

Bruce or Sandy Perretti,3550 Carleton ST,San Diego,92106,CA,218 237 0088, 

Carol or ED Luukkonen,edcarrolluuk@unitelc.com,31407 Mallard Bay,Park Rapids,56470,MN,218 732 4012, 

Chris or Tim Goetzke,chris475@earthlink.com,1913 Erin Mountin CT,Erin,53027,WI,262 673 0737, 

Dan or Carrie Pawlik,31691 Two Inlets DR,Park Rapids,56470,MN,218 732 2347, 

Dave or Debra Grabowski,rodcruzz@yahoo.com,#3 Two Inlets Estates,Park Rapids,56470,MN,218 732 8610, 

Dave or Linda Mager,31403 Mallard Bay,Park Rapids,56470,MN,218 732 8100, 

Dave or Lisa Strombeck,Git.R.Done@comcast.net,4615 Ithaca Lane North,Plymouth,55446,MN,763 550 0906, 

Dave or Mary Jane Keller,kellersbrookside@yahoo.com,31671 CO Hwy 50,Park Rapids,56470,MN,218 732 9458,Brookside Resort 

Owners 

David or Cynthia Korkowski,accentdrywallinc@hughes.net,32320 cnty Hwy 50,Park Rapids,56470,MN,218 732 1682, 

Dennis or Terry Goodrum,Mnterry@twecwb.com,31639 Two Inlets DR,Park Rapids,56470,MN,218 732 0401, 

Dick or Barb Gast,2202 11th ST S,Fargo,58103,ND,701 293 5985, 

Ed or Sandra Sansone,32290 Co Hwy 50,Park Rapids,56470,MN,218 732 3087, 

Eileen or John Lundgren,eileenlundgren59@msn.com,31409 Two Inlets DR,Park Rapids,56470,MN,218 5042 732 0428, 

Frank or Sharon Gould,shgould@msn.com,1203 N Arch ST,Aberdeen,57401,SD,218 732 1342, 



Gerry or Marilyn Horn,mjhorn@wcta.net,31355 Two Inlets DR,Park Rapids,56470,MN,218 732 9625, 

Glen or Susan Wolters,gritswol@msn.com,31395 Two Inlets DR,Park Rapids,56470,MN,218 732 5278, 

Gordon or Doris Ripley,31056 Libbe Lane,Park Rapids,56470,MN,218 732 3259, 

Greg or Jerilynn Kjellberg,Kjellberg@newulmtel.net,30684 Cone Cove DR,Park Rapids,56470,MN,218 732 0792, 

Jamie or Kari Williams,Kwilliams@parkrapids.K12.mn.us,"32267 CO Hwy 50,Park Rapids,56470,MN,218 732 9776, 

Jeff or Jeni McGill,jmcgills@comcast.net,30690 Cone Cove,Park Rapids,56470,MN,218 732 4387, 

Jeff or Melanie Kjellberg,jmkjellberg@comcast.net,5480 157th ST N,Hugo,55038,MN,651 762 8929, 

Jeff or Cathy Huseby,Catherine.Huseby@meritcare.com,31369 White Birch Lane,Park Rapids,56470,MN,218 732 7163, 

Jennifer or Bob Bateman,vacation@twoinlets.com,32240 CO Hwy 50,Park Rapids,56470,MN,218 732 5434, 

Jim or Bobbi Mead,milkywaybabe@webtv.net,30502 Cone Cove DR,Park Rapids,56470,MN,218 732 5943, 

Joan Volkmuth,tbvolkmuth@aol.com,31146 Libbe Lane,Park Rapids,56470,MN,218 732 0169, 

Joel or Tracy Hays,vacation@bearpawresort.com,31926 CO Hwy 50,Park Rapids,56470,MN,218 732 9594, 

John I or Ruth Ann Brady,Irlj@aol.com,31613 Two Inlets DR,Park Rapids,56470,MN,218 732 1189, 

John J Sioch,siochJ@bellsouth.net,31939 Two Inlets DR,Park Rapids,56470,MN,954 483 9245, 

John or Teresa Ward,jackmward@aol.com,31416 Two Inlets DR,Park Rapids,56470,MN,218 732 8894, 

John or Terry Aguilar,Johnaguilar@comcast.net,#2 Two Inlets Estates,Park Raids,56470,MN,218 732 0778, 

Joyce or Ray Korblick,rjkorblick@aol.com,31338 Two Inlets DR,Park Rapids,56470,MN,218 732 8871, 

June Goetzke,june2@voyager.net,7918 W North #4,Milwaukee,53213,WI,414 778 8107, 

Kathy or Jeff Peterson,kpeterson14@comcast.net,31305 Two Inlets DR,Park Rapids,56470,MN,218 732 0712, 

Kevin or Marin Hansch,Kevmar@somtel.net,30542 Cone Cove DR,Park Rapids,56470,MN,218 732 5768, 

Kim or Merrie Busch,32028 County Hwy 50,Park Rapids,56470,MN,218 732 9373, 

Leonard or Audrey Eischens,ateischens@unitelc.com,31427 Two Inlets DR,Park Rapids,56470,MN, 

Lucy Smith,lsmith24@juno.com,31348 Two Inlets DR,Park Rapids,56470,MN,218 732 8074, 

Marjorie Nail,MNail@wildblue.net,32161 Two Inlets DR,Park Rapids,56470,MN,218 732 8017, 

Mark or Chuck DeMay,31381 Two Inlets DR,Park Rapids,56470,MN,218 732 3041, 

Melvin Wolters,1217 Willow Pond DR,Waite Park,56387,MN,cell 763 257 2597, 

Mike Ramsel,203 E Benton,Savannah,64485,MO,816 324 3480, 

Pat or Dorothy Noyes,hippopines@northlc.com,31993 Two Inlets DR,Park Rapids,56470,MN,218 732 2668, 



Pete or Nancy Peterson,PR20@earthlink.net,31140 Two Inlets DR,Park Rapids,56470,MN,218 732 5344, 

Richard or Beth Skarie-Dorn,Dorn-Skarie@comcast.net,#10 Two Inlets Estates,Park Rapids,56470,MN,218 732 0983, 

Robert or Violet Sandgren,30500 Cone Cove DR,Park Rapids,MN 56470, 

Shirley Affeldt,32000,Park Rapids,56470,MN, 

Steve Kostal,31373 Two Inlets DR,Park Rapids,56470,MN, 

Steve or Linda Eickman,steve@anchorwebsite.com,32211 Two Inlets DR,Park Rapids,56470,MN,218 732 5993, 

Tim or Renee Wilmes,rwilmes@throcompany.com, Two Inlets Dr,507 243 4463, 

Tom Ellingson,304 N Whitney,Marshall,56258,MN,507 732 9804, 

Tom or Bobbie Wagner,tomandbobbie@northlc.com,30692 Cone Cove TR,Park Rapids,56470,MN,218 732 0789, 

Tom or Judy Stueber,32292 Two Inlets DR,Park Rapids,56470,MN,218 732 3925, 

Tom or Kjrsten Delaney,5027 Forest Glen CT,Savage,55378,MN,218 732 8551, 

Valerie or Tom Schooley,valerie@artspaceonline.com,31018 Libbe Lane,Park Rapids,56470,MN,218 732 1852, 


